RECORDING REQUEED BY : KENT TAYLOR 5402 Bull Run Circle)	BOOK 36/ PAGE 5 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF 2003 MAY -6 PM 1:54 EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA	
Austin, Texas 78727)	M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILENO. FEES 14	00
SEND FUTURE TAX STEMENTS TO: AND WHEN RECORD MAIL TO: John Ward) Sonia Ward) 4221 Winje Drive) Antelope CA, 95843)		181729	
Consideration: \$435.1 Property Transfer Tax0.65 Assessor's Parcel No.:3-243-03	RANT DEE	and the state of t	
Kent Taylor, an indival, as Grantor for Dollars (\$435.00), hew conveys, grants persons, as joint tenanas Grantees, the redescribed as: Lot 11, kk W, Nevelco In	and deeds to Joi eal property loca	hn Ward and Sonia Ward married ally known as, and furthermore	
On this 30 day April herewith sign this Graneed.	2003, in the (County of Travis, State of Texas, I/we	
KENT TAYLOR			
State of Texas) County of Travis)			
On this the Alay of lay of notary public in and featd County and St	tate personally	003, before me, the undersigned, a	
known to me (or prove) me on the basis name(s) is/are subscril to the within instruction he/she/they executed trame in his/her/the	of satisfactory of of satisfactory of satisfac	evidence) to be the person(s) whose	
signature(s) on the instruct the person(s) executed the instrume:), or entity upon	behalf of which the person(s) acted,	
WITNESS my hand anofficial seal. MINIMA M MOMINIA		MELISSA M ARMENDARIZ NOTARY PUBLIC State of Texas Comm. Exp.05-09-2006	
Signature of Notary	'}-		

STATE OF NEVAD. DECLARATION OF ALUE

1. Assessor Parcel Number	Decument/Instrument#: 181729		
a) 003-243-03	Book: 36/ Page: 86		
b)	Date of Recording: 5-6-03		
c)	Notes:		
d)			
•	The state of the s		
2. Type of Property: a) Vacant Land) Single Fam c) Condo/Twnhse) 2-4 Plex e) Apt. Bidg. Comm'Vind' g) Agricultural) Mobile Hom			
The same services and the same services are sa	\$ 435.°°) \$		
3. Total Value/Sales Price Property:	s 435		
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosurenly (value of property			
Transfer Tax Value:	\$ 436,00		
Real Property Transfer Tax e:	\$0,65		
4. If Exemption Claimed:			
e. Transfer Tax Exemption, NRS 375,090, Section	And the second s		
b. Explain Reason for Exeron:			
	The same of the country of the same of the		
Partial Interest: Percenta being transferred:	\ \\%		
	- Property and the second seco		
The undersigned declares and knowledges, under pa	enalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060		
and Mrs 3/3.110, that the infostion provided is com-	PCLIO the hest of their information and		
Deliet, and can be supported by cumentation if called	UDOD to substantiate the information		
provided herein. Furthermore, disallowance of any	claimed exemption, or other determination		
of additional tax due, may result a penalty of 10% of	the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.		
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, theilyer and Seller shall	l has Industry and a committee of the sa		
additional amount owed	ne folintly and severally liable for any		
1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	- 1100/-1100		
	Capacity_owner/seller		
Signature	Capacity		
	And the second s		
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFIMATION BL	IYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION		
(REGULAD)	(REQUIRED)		
	Name: John Ward + Sovia Ward		
A. C.	#38: 4221 Winje Dr.		
	ANtelope		
State: Tx Zip: 18727 State	: <u>CA</u> ZIp: 95843		
COMPANY/BEDOON BEOLOGING BECOME			
COMPANY/PERSON REGISTING RECORDS	<u>NG</u>		
	_		
Print Name: S(12 Address:	Escrow#		
The second secon			
City: State:	Zip:		
(AS A PUBLIC RECO THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)			